Form C-102

þ

-NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

MISCELLANEOUS NOTICES



Submit this notice in triplicate to the Oil Conservation Commission or its proper agent before the work specified is to begin. A copy will be returned to the sender on which will be given the approval, with any modifications considered advisable, or the rejection by the Commission or agent, of the plan submitted. The plan as approved should be followed, and work should not begin until approval is obtained. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO TEST CASING SHUT-OFF		ENTION TO SHOOT OF LY TREAT WELL	2
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS	NOTICE OF INT OTHERWIS	ENTION TO PULL OF E ALTER CASING	<u>.</u>
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO REPAIR WELL	NOTICE OF INT	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG WELL	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DEEPEN WELL			
Monument,	New Mexico Place	Janua ry 10, Date	1950
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION, Santa Fe, New Mexico.			· .
Gentlemen:			ı.
Following is a notice of intention to do certain work as	s described below at th	e	
Amerada Petroleum Corporation Lease	W.P. Byrd	Well No3	in IN of the SE
of Sec. 12 , T. 20 , R. 36	_, N. M. P. M.,	Monument	Field.
Len County.		<i>.</i>	
FULL DETAILS OF P	ROPOSED PLAN C	F WORK	
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS IN THE RULE			ON
			on and a second s
Total Depth 3875', 6-5/8" OD Casing set	at 5/04		
Because of an increase in the water pro-	duction on this	Well it is our in	tention to plug
back the open hole between 3784! and 38	75' approximatel;	y 25'. To make t	he plug-back we
plan to use both cement and plastic. T	he coment will b	e spotted on bott	om with a Dump
Bailer followed by plastic using the same	me method.	-	
If satifactory results are obtained the	wall will be ou	t back on product	ion.
		▲ ·	•
1 9 1950	Amettad	a Petroleum Corro	ration
Approved <u>JAN 19</u> 1950 , 19, 19,	Amerad	a Petroleum Corpo Company or Operator	
Approved JAN 19 1950 , 19	Amerad	a Petroleum Corpo Company or Operator	
Approved JAN 19 1950 , 19, 19, 19,	<u>Amerad</u> By		
Approved <u>JAN 19 1950</u> , 19, 19, 19,	By		mp.
except as ionows:	By Position Assis Send C	Company or Operator	g well to
Approved <u>JAN 19 1950</u> , 19, 19, 19, OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION,	By Position Assis Send C Name Amere	Company or Operator Durant Communications regarding and Petroleum Corr	g well to
except as follows:	By Position Assis Send C Name Amere	Company or Operator Durant District Sup communications regarding	g well to